
(TOLNA) (PE
KIN)(HAMAR)

(JO
HN

SO
N 

LA
KE

) (BINFORD NE)

(MCHENRY) (MOSE)
(BINFORD)

T. 148 N.

T. 149 N. T. 149 N.

T. 148 N.

R. 6 1 W. R. 6 0 W.

R. 6 1 W.

1550

155
0

1600

16
00

155
0

1550

1550

1550

1550

1550

155
0

1550

1550

1550

1550

1600

160
0

1600

1600

1600

160
0

1600

160
0

1600

1600

1600

1550

155
0

160
0

165
0

1700

1550

1550

160
0

1500

1600
1600

170
0

1700

16
00

155
0

155
0

165
0

1600

1550

1550

1600

1550

1550

1650

1650

1500

1600

1600

1550

1550

1550

1550

1550

160
0

1700

160
0

155
0

165
0

1500

155
0

150
0

15
00

15
50

1550

170
0

1550

15
50

1550

150
0

155
0

1550

1550

1550

1550

1500

1500

1450

145
0

1450

1550

1550

1550

1650

165
0

1650

1650

16
50

1650

165
0

150
0

1500

150
0

1500

15
00

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

Hoo t-E -
Too  Lak e

Otto fy L ak e

Bass woo d
Lak e

Manni e Lake

Red Wi llow
Lak e

CO RD 25

10
1S

T
AV

E
NE

10
1S

T 
AV

E 
NE

H A I NES D R

98TH AV E N E

98
TH

 AV
E N

E

CO RD 20

CO
 R

D 
21

CO
 R

D 
21

22ND ST NE

CO
 R

D 
25

18TH ST NE

23RD ST N E 23RD ST NE 23RD ST NE

20TH ST NE

16TH ST NE 16TH ST NE

98
TH

 AV
E N

E
98

TH
 AV

E N
E

CO RD 23

21ST ST N E 21ST ST N E

99
TH

 AV
E N

E

10
3R

D  
AV

E  
NE

CO RD 2

CO
RD

23
CO

 R
D 

23
CO

 R
D 

23

10
1S

T
AV

E
N E

10
1S

T 
AV

E 
NE

98
TH

 AV
E N

E

99
TH

 AV
E N

E

19TH ST NE

22ND S T NE

99
TH

AV
E

NE

17TH ST NE

17 16 14 13 18

5 4
3 1

6

15

2527

52

29 28 26 30

8 9
12

21
22

7
10 8

20 23 24 19

11

7
8

12
109 11

24
19

20 22 2321

6 4
3 12

18
13

1416 15

5

17

32 33 34 35 36 31

NELSO N
COUN TY W A TERFO WL

PROD UCTION A RE A
NE L SO N  CO
GR IG GS  CO

Breckheimer
Airport

USGS The National Map: 3D Elevation Program. USGS Earth Resources Observat ion & Science (EROS) Center: GMTED2010. Data refreshed March, 2021.

Areas of Landslides

Binford NW Quadrangle, North Dakota
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Areas of landslides were investigated within this quadrangle
based on a review of county historical aerial photography flown
in 1952 and 1959 by the United States Department of
Agriculture (USDA). Additional data sources include digital
orthophotography from the USDA National Agriculture Imagery
Program (NAIP) flown in September 2021 and the North Dakota
Geological Survey LiDAR Map Series, which compiles raw data
flown in November to December 2020 from the North Dakota
State Water Commission. From this investigation, no landslides
were mapped within the quadrangle.
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